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Programme

Subject

Level

: Tree Plantation Week

: Tree Plantation

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

: University

: University

Time

: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHAME

: 1st July 2021 to 7th July 2021

: 11:00 am

: 96

.: Dr. P. V. RASAL

: Dr. P. V. RASAL

Total Participants

Chair Person

Resource Person

Report:

1st July to 7th July 2021, this week is celebrated as Tree Plantation Week. In
this week Tree Plantation was done in college campus and Adopted village Dubere,
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Programme : Cleanliness Programme

Subject

Level

: cleanliness fortnight

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

: University

: University

Time

: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHAME

: ri" Aug. 2021

: 11:00 am

: 59

: Dr. P. V. RASAL

Total Participants

Chair Person

Resource Person:

Report:

16th December 2021, it was celebrated as a cleanliness fortnight. In the
fortnight cleanliness Programme done in the college campus and adopted village DUBERE.

~
Prooramme Officer

N,ath;'I~2J'.~~n·u~\~{'Scheme
G,M,[l,Arts, 8)'. COrnm8(C'~,'1 Science

College, Slnnar, Dist. Nashik

.~
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Programme : Cleanliness Programme

Subject

Level

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

: cleanliness fortnight

: University

: University

Time

: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHAME

: 16th Dec. 2021

: 11:00 am
Total Participants

Chair Person
:~

: Dr. P. V. RASAL

Resource Person:

Report:

16th December 2021, it was celebrated as a cleanliness fortnight. In the
fortnight cleanliness Programme done in the college campus and adopted village DUBERE.

PRI~AL
G.M.D. Arts, S,w. Commerce and
Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

"Cleanliness Programme" (Dubere)

ATTENDANCE SHEET Date: 16/12/2021
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

"Cleanliness Programme" (Dubere)
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Programme

Subject

Level

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

Time

Total Participants

Chair Person

Resource Person

: Celebration Constitution Day

: Constitution Day

: College

: College

: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHAME

: 26th November 2021

: 11:00 am

: 121

: Dr. P. V. RASAL

:Prof. Abhin Pote (Political Science)

Report: On 26th November 2021, the Volunteer celebrate Constitution Day.

~
Programme Officer

l\la'i~ol~:nft.S}f:il"'vi.~(2Scheme
G.M.O.Arts, B.W. Commerce & Science

Conege, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik
PRI~AL

G.M.D.Arts, BoW. Commerce and
Science College, Sinnar, Oist. Nashlk
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

INDIAN CONSTITUTION DAY

ATTENDANCE SHEET Date: 26/1112021
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

INDIAN CONSTITUTION DAY

ATTENDANCE SHEET Date: 26/1112021
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INDIAN CONSTITUTION DAY
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

INDIAN CONSTITUTION DAY
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Programme : Distribution of Diwali snacks and clothes

Subject

Level

Sanetioned By

Organizer

Date

: Distribution ef snaeks and clothes

: University

: University

Time

: NATIONAL S~RVICE SCHAME

:Iltil New. 2021
: 11:00 am

Total Participants

Chair Person : Dr. P. V.URAL
2 Dr. Madhav KhalkarResource Person

Report:

On the occasion of Diwali, snacks and clothes were distributed in the village of
Pardhichi Met by the National Service Scheme Department and the college. On this occasion
Dr.MadhavKhalkar was present as the chief guest.

-reoramme Offi·::;>:"
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Programme : Worlds AIDS Day

: AIDS Awareness Rally

: College

: College

: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHAME

: 1stDec.20ll
: 11:00 am

: 93

: Dr. P. V. RASAL

Subject

Level

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

Time

Total Participants

Chair Person

Resource Person :Mr.Vilas Bodake , Mr. Rajakumar Aan:erao

Report: December l ", 2021, on the occasion of World AIDS Day, AIDS awareness
Lecture organized in collaboration with National Service Scheme Department and Dodi
Gramin Rugnalay, Dodi.

~
Programme Officer

Na'tjona~ S~.'r'FHef,;Scheme
G.M,D, Aliso, B.\Af. Corr:m&l·cl) & Science

Conege, Sinnai, Dist. Nashik

~PRINCIPAL.. B lJ\} Commerce and~c:n~~~ITege':sinnar,Oisl Nashlk
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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

INTERNATIONAL AIDS DAY

ATTENDANCE SHEET Date: 01112/2021
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ATTENDANCE SHEET Date: 01112/2021

Sr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1 1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30

~. \j, 8C~h)_
t"\ ' CJ> 0'\ -1
<r't.~0\







MVP Samaj's

GMD Arts, BW Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Nashik

NSS

Regular Activity Report

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ •••••••• ~ , • III ••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• " •••••• ~ •••• ~

Programme

Subject

Level

Sanctioned By

Organizer

Date

Time

Total Participants

Chair Person

Resource Person

Report:

: Health Checkup

: Health Checkup

: University

: University

: NATIUNAL SERVICE SCHAME

: 20th Dec. 2021

: 11 :00 am

: Mr. Vilas Bodake

: Dr. Mundhe

A health checkup campaign was conducted in the adopted village Dubere. On
this occasion Doctor Mundhe, Medical Officer of Dodi Rural Hospital was present as the
chief guest. health checkup of villagers and students was conducted.








